2024 Part D Model Pharmacy Directory
Brand New DayBrand New Day
2024 Pharmacy Directory2024 Pharmacy Directory
This pharmacy directory was updated on February 22,2024. For more recent information or
other questions, please contact Brand New Day at (877) 621‐8798 or, for TTY users, (800)
899-2114, 24 hours a day, 7 days a week or visit www.bndhmo.com
Changes to our pharmacy network may occur during the benefit year. An updated
Pharmacy Directory is located on our website at www.bndhmo.com. You may also call

(619)482-8959
Sunday 10:00am -
6:00pm,
Monday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Tuesday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Wednesday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Thursday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Friday 8:00am - 9:00pm,
Saturday 10:00am -
6:00pm
Open 24 hours? N
CVS #08859CVS #08859
16 3RD AVE
CHULA VISTA, CA,
91910
(619)425-1910
Sunday 10:00am -
6:00pm,
Monday 9:00am -
9:00pm,
Tuesday 9:00am -
9:00pm,
Wednesday 9:00am -
9:00pm,
Thursday 9:00am -
9:00pm,
Friday 9:00am - 9:00pm,
Saturday 10:00am -
6:00pm
Open 24 hours? N
CVS #09113CVS #09113
645 E PALOMAR ST
CHULA VISTA, CA,
91911
(619)421-6500

EL CAJON, CA, 92020
(619)605-0000
Closed on Sunday,
Monday 9:00am -
7:00pm,
Tuesday 9:00am -
7:00pm,
Wednesday 9:00am -
7:00pm,
Thursday 9:00am -
7:00pm,
Friday 9:00am - 7:00pm,
Saturday 12.00am -
3:00pm
Open 24 hours? N
CVS #08842CVS #08842
426 E CHASE AVE
EL CAJON, CA, 92020
(619)447-1069
Sunday 10:00am -
6:00pm,
Monday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Tuesday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Wednesday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Thursday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Friday 8:00am - 9:00pm,
Saturday 10:00am -
6:00pm
Open 24 hours? N
CVS #09114CVS #09114
1299 BROADWAY
EL CAJON, CA, 92021
(619)441-8040
Sunday 10:00am -
6:00pm,
Monday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Tuesday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Wednesday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Thursday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Friday 8:00am - 9:00pm,
Saturday 10:00am -
6:00pm
Open 24 hours? N
5
ENCINITASENCINITAS
CVS #09135CVS #09135
129 N EL CAMINO
REAL
ENCINITAS, CA, 92024
(760)942-2269
Sunday 8:00am -
8:00pm,
Monday 7:00am -
10:00pm,
Tuesday 7:00am -
10:00pm,
Wednesday 7:00am -
10:00pm,
Thursday 7:00am -
10:00pm,
Friday 7:00am -
10:00pm,
Saturday 8:00am -
8:00pm
Open 24 hours? N
CVS #09181CVS #09181
455 ENCINITAS BLVD
ENCINITAS, CA, 92024
(760)436-4055
Sunday 10:00am -

5:00pm,
Monday 9:00am -
9:00pm,
Tuesday 9:00am -
9:00pm,
Wednesday 9:00am -
9:00pm,
Thursday 9:00am -
9:00pm,
Friday 9:00am - 9:00pm,
Saturday 9:00am -
5:00pm
Open 24 hours? N
6
ESCONDIDOESCONDIDO
CVS #09103CVS #09103
318 W EL NORTE PKWY
ESCONDIDO, CA,
92026
(760)489-1505
Sunday 12.00am -
24:00pm,
Monday 12.00am -
24:00pm,
Tuesday 12.00am -
24:00pm,
Wednesday 12.00am -
24:00pm,
Thursday 12.00am -
24:00pm,
Friday 12.00am -
24:00pm,
Saturday 12.00am -
24:00pm
Open 24 hours? Y
CVS #09104CVS #09104
2427 E VALLEY PKWY
ESCONDIDO, CA,
92027
(760)745-2503
Sunday 10:00am -
6:00pm,
Monday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Tuesday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Wednesday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Thursday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Friday 8:00am - 9:00pm,
Saturday 10:00am -
6:00pm
Open 24 hours? N
CVS #09108CVS #09108
1655 S CENTRE CITY
PKWY
ESCONDIDO, CA,
92025

(760)233-2100
Closed on Sunday,
Monday 9:00am -
5:30pm,
Tuesday 9:00am -
5:30pm,
Wednesday 9:00am -
5:30pm,
Thursday 9:00am -
5:30pm,
Friday 9:00am - 5:30pm,
Closed on Saturday
Open 24 hours? N
7
FALLBROOKFALLBROOK
CVS #09110CVS #09110
1101 S MISSION RD
FALLBROOK, CA,
92028
(760)723-5721

Sunday 10:00am -
6:00pm,
Monday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Tuesday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Wednesday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Thursday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Friday 8:00am - 9:00pm,
Saturday 10:00am -
6:00pm
Open 24 hours? N
IMPERIAL BEACHIMPERIAL BEACH
CVS #09120CVS #09120
800 PALM AVE
IMPERIAL BEACH, CA,
91932
(619)424-8989
Sunday 10:00am -
6:00pm,
Monday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Tuesday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Wednesday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Thursday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Friday 8:00am - 9:00pm,
Saturday 10:00am -
6:00pm
Open 24 hours? N
LA JOLLALA JOLLA
CVS #09195CVS #09195
8831 VILLA LA JOLLA
DR
LA JOLLA, CA, 92037
(858)457-4480

(619)667-8520
Closed on Sunday,
Monday 10:00am -
7:00pm,
Tuesday 10:00am -
7:00pm,
Wednesday 10:00am -
7:00pm,
Thursday 10:00am -
7:00pm,
Friday 10:00am -
7:00pm,
Saturday 12.00am -
6:00pm
Open 24 hours? N
CVS #09162CVS #09162
3749 AVOCADO BLVD
LA MESA, CA, 91941
(619)670-5335
Sunday 10:00am -
6:00pm,
Monday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Tuesday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Wednesday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Thursday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Friday 8:00am - 9:00pm,
Saturday 10:00am -
6:00pm
Open 24 hours? N
CVS #09169CVS #09169
5500 GROSSMONT
CENTER DR BLDG P
LA MESA, CA, 91942
(619)462-9592

91945
(619)717-8990
Closed on Sunday,
Monday 9:00am -
6:00pm,
Tuesday 9:00am -
6:00pm,
Wednesday 9:00am -
6:00pm,
Thursday 9:00am -
6:00pm,
Friday 9:00am - 6:00pm,
Saturday 12.00am -
2:00pm
Open 24 hours? N
CVS #09112CVS #09112
7100 BROADWAY
LEMON GROVE, CA,
91945
(619)697-3415

Sunday 10:00am -
6:00pm,
Monday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Tuesday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Wednesday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Thursday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Friday 8:00am - 9:00pm,
Saturday 10:00am -
6:00pm
Open 24 hours? N
NATIONAL CITYNATIONAL CITY
CVS #09138CVS #09138
1201 E PLAZA BLVD
NATIONAL CITY, CA,
91950
(619)477-7114
Sunday 12.00am -
24:00pm,
Monday 12.00am -
24:00pm,
Tuesday 12.00am -
24:00pm,
Wednesday 12.00am -
24:00pm,
Thursday 12.00am -
24:00pm,
Friday 12.00am -
24:00pm,
Saturday 12.00am -
24:00pm
Open 24 hours? Y
10
OCEANSIDEOCEANSIDE
CVS #08866CVS #08866
1706 OCEANSIDE
BLVD
OCEANSIDE, CA,
92054
(760)721-2433
Sunday 10:00am -
6:00pm,
Monday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Tuesday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Wednesday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Thursday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Friday 8:00am - 9:00pm,
Saturday 10:00am -
6:00pm
Open 24 hours? N
CVS #09532CVS #09532
4615 FRAZEE RD
OCEANSIDE, CA,
92057
(760)433-9597
Sunday 10:00am -
6:00pm,
Monday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Tuesday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Wednesday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Thursday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Friday 8:00am - 9:00pm,
Saturday 10:00am -
6:00pm
Open 24 hours? N
CVS #09549CVS #09549
1980 COLLEGE BLVD
OCEANSIDE, CA,
92056
(760)945-4676
Sunday 9:00am -
6:00pm,
Monday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Tuesday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Wednesday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Thursday 8:00am -
9:00pm,
Friday 8:00am - 9:00pm,
Saturday 9:00am -
6:00pm
Open 24 hours? N
CVS #09585CVS #09585
3925 N RIVER RD
OCEANSIDE, CA,
92058
(760)757-9348

(858)848-2478
Closed on Sunday,
Monday 10:00am -
7:00pm,
Tuesday 10:00am -
7:00pm,
Wednesday 10:00am -
7:00pm,
Thursday 10:00am -
7:00pm,
Friday 10:00am -
7:00pm,
Saturday 12.00am -
6:00pm
Open 24 hours? N
CVS #09105CVS #09105
12358 POWAY RD
POWAY, CA, 92064
(858)748-9220
Sunday 10:00am -

RAMONA, CA, 92065
(760)440-0550
Closed on Sunday,
Monday 9:00am -
6:00pm,
Tuesday 9:00am -
6:00pm,
Wednesday 9:00am -
6:00pm,
Thursday 9:00am -
6:00pm,
Friday 9:00am - 6:00pm,
Saturday 12.00am -
1:00pm
Open 24 hours? N
CVS #09194CVS #09194
1810 MAIN ST
RAMONA, CA, 92065
(760)789-9062
Sunday 10:00am -

Sunday 11:00am -
6:00pm,
Monday 10:00am -
8:00pm,
Tuesday 10:00am -
8:00pm,
Wednesday 10:00am -
8:00pm,
Thursday 10:00am -
8:00pm,
Friday 10:00am -
8:00pm,
Saturday 11:00am -
6:00pm
Open 24 hours? N
CVS #08818CVS #08818
997 WOODLAND
PKWY
SAN MARCOS, CA,
92069
(760)739-0731
Sunday 11:00am -
5:00pm,
Monday 10:00am -
8:00pm,
Tuesday 10:00am -
8:00pm,
Wednesday 10:00am -
8:00pm,
Thursday 10:00am -
8:00pm,
Friday 10:00am -
8:00pm,
Saturday 11:00am -
6:00pm
Open 24 hours? N
CVS #09166CVS #09166
734 S RANCHO SANTA
FE RD
SAN MARCOS, CA,
92078
(760)599-0353
Sunday 10:00am -
6:00pm,
Monday 9:00am -
7:00pm,
Tuesday 9:00am -
7:00pm,
Wednesday 9:00am -
7:00pm,
Thursday 9:00am -
7:00pm,
Friday 9:00am - 7:00pm,
Saturday 10:00am -
6:00pm
Open 24 hours? N
CVS #09558CVS #09558
320 S TWIN OAKS
VALLEY RD
SAN MARCOS, CA,
92078

(619)562-3993
Closed on Sunday,
Monday 10:00am -
7:00pm,
Tuesday 10:00am -
7:00pm,
Wednesday 10:00am -
7:00pm,
Thursday 10:00am -
7:00pm,
Friday 10:00am -
7:00pm,
Saturday 12.00am -
6:00pm
Open 24 hours? N
CVS #09145CVS #09145
9730 MISSION GORGE
RD
SANTEE, CA, 92071
(619)448-5110

Sunday 11:00am -
5:00pm,
Monday 10:00am -
8:00pm,
Tuesday 10:00am -
8:00pm,
Wednesday 10:00am -
8:00pm,
Thursday 10:00am -
8:00pm,
Friday 10:00am -
8:00pm,
Saturday 11:00am -
5:00pm
Open 24 hours? N
CVS #09187CVS #09187
683 LOMAS SANTE FE
DR
SOLANA BEACH, CA,
92075

Sunday 11:00am -
5:00pm,
Monday 10:00am -
8:00pm,
Tuesday 10:00am -
8:00pm,
Wednesday 10:00am -
8:00pm,
Thursday 10:00am -
8:00pm,
Friday 10:00am -
8:00pm,
Saturday 11:00am -
6:00pm
Open 24 hours? N
CVS #08836CVS #08836
1631 S MELROSE DR
VISTA, CA, 92081
(760)727-4221
Sunday 10:00am -
6:00pm,
Monday 9:00am -
7:00pm,
Tuesday 9:00am -
7:00pm,
Wednesday 9:00am -
7:00pm,
Thursday 9:00am -
7:00pm,
Friday 9:00am - 7:00pm,
Saturday 10:00am -
6:00pm
Open 24 hours? N
CVS #08857CVS #08857
1441 N SANTA FE
VISTA, CA, 92084
(760)414-1681
Sunday 10:00am -
6:00pm,
Monday 9:00am -
9:00pm,
Tuesday 9:00am -
9:00pm,
Wednesday 9:00am -
9:00pm,
Thursday 9:00am -
9:00pm,
Friday 9:00am - 9:00pm,
Saturday 10:00am -
6:00pm
Open 24 hours? N
CVS #09574CVS #09574
883 S SANTA FE AVE
VISTA, CA, 92083
(760)630-2134
Sunday 10:00am -